In case supply is delayed beyond the specified delivery date, 

deductions on account of liquidate damage @0.5% per week or thereof will be deducted subjected 

to maximum of 10% of order value.  

13. Earnest Money Deposit: EMD @ 2% of total estimated value of the contract i.e. Rs 38520/- (Rupees 

Thirty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Twenty only) is to be submitted along with the bid document in 

the form of Demand Draft in favour of IUAC, Delhi. Bid Security shall be refunded to the un-successful 

bidders on award of contract and to successful bidders on receipt of Performance Security.